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B Detailed activity report

All

Reinhard
Marketing
Pty Ltd

Gustavo
Reinhard

Joanna
Reinhard

User

Hours

1200.00

1200.00

600.00

600.00

Report Period

Gross
earnings

$36,000.00

$36,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

Filters

Pre-tax
deductions

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Tax
exempt
earnings

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1/07/2021 - 30/06/2022 Location: All, Pay Schedule: All

Taxable
earnings

$36,000.00

$36,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

PAYG

$1,710.00

$1,710.00

$855.00

$855.00
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STSL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SG super

$3,600.00

$3,600.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

Employer
contribution

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Net
earnings

$34,290.00

$34,290.00

$17,145.00

$17,145.00

Employer
liabilities

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Sub total for Reinhard Marketing Pty Ltd

Gross + SG
super

$39,600.00

$39,600.00

$19,800.00

$19,800.00

$39,600.00



