Reinhard Marketing Pty Ltd **Detailed Activity Report**

Date Generated User

Report Period

Filters

27/10/2022 3:05 PM Nancy (645731) 1/07/2021 - 30/06/2022 Location: All, Pay Schedule: All

Detailed activity report												
	Hours	Gross earnings	Pre-tax deductions	Tax exempt earnings	Taxable earnings	PAYG	STSL	SG super	Employer contribution	Net earnings	Employer liabilities	Gross + SG super
AII	1200.00	\$36,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,710.00	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$34,290.00	\$0.00	\$39,600.00
Reinhard Marketing Pty Ltd	1200.00	\$36,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,710.00	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$34,290.00	\$0.00	\$39,600.00
Gustavo Reinhard	600.00	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	\$855.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$17,145.00	\$0.00	\$19,800.00
Joanna Reinhard	600.00	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	\$855.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$17,145.00	\$0.00	\$19,800.00
Sub total for Reinhard Marketing Pty Ltd												\$39,600.00